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Global Legal Chronicle is a web-based magazine focused on the legal market
 
Global Legal Chronicle is a trusted news source for top lawyers, In house counsel, Business Leader 
and publishes more than 8.000 deals announcements every year
 
Global Legal Chronicle provides interactive, daily updated league tables and comparative snapshots 
focused on Legal Market at global Level
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NORTH AMERICA

LATIN AMERICA

EUROPE

AFRICA

MIDDLE EAST

ASIA & PACIFIC

EDITORIALS

PARTNERS ARTICLES
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GLOBAL LEVEL

WEB-BASED MAGAZINE

LEGAL MARKET

DAILY UPDATED LEAGUE TABLES

TRUSTED NEWS SOURCE

Experience includes 5 Jurisdictions, editorials, partners articles and 
updated In&Out

97K + 

188K + 

25-34

UNIQUE VISITORS PER 
MONTH

AVERAGE READER AGE

UNIQUE MONTHLY   
PAGE VIEWS

 
total page views:

MILLION

1
 

last year
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UNIQUE VISITORS MONTHLY PAGE 
IMPRESSIONS 

DAILY PAGE 
IMPRESSIONS
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CAMPAIGNS

21.000 registered 
users

USERS

Elite business 
lawyers and in-house 

counsels across four 
continents
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Global Legal Chronicle offers you multiple solutions
for your digital advertising needs. 
We will work with you to create a customized online 
package to maximize your goal and target your audience.



WEB FORMATS
& PRICING

Medium Rectangle ������������������������������  € 350
Leaderboard ����������������������������������������  € 600 
Top Site ��������������������������������������������  € 1.200
Super Banner Footer ���������������������������  € 420

Pricing Newsletter

Pricing is for presence on Global Legal Chronicle for one month. 

25% discount granted for a one-year contract.
VAT if applicable

Leaderboard (728px x 90px) �����������������������������������  € 600 
Top News (800px x 200px) ����������������������������������  € 1.200
Super Banner Footer (800px x 200px) ��������������������  € 420
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Maha Kanaan
maha.kanaan@pbvmonitor.com

Contacts

Eastern Europe, MENA & Far East

Contrada Salvini 5
21034 Cocquio Trevisago (VA)

Tel +39 0332 700542
e-mail: info@pbvmonitor.com

www.pbvmonitor.com
www.globallegalchronicle.com

VAT: 03685040127

Laura Testa
laura.testa@pbvmonitor.com

Us & South America

Ambrogio Visconti - CEO
Tel +39 0332 700542
Cell +39 3386728934
ambrogio.visconti@pbvmonitor.com

Commercial and Strategy

Andrea Canobbio - CTO
Tel +39 0332 700542

Technical Support

andrea.canobbio@pbvmonitor.com

Karen Andrea Faccin - ICT
karen.faccin@pbvmonitor.com
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Giulia Di Palma
giulia.dipalma@pbvmonitor.com

UK & Ireland

Sonia Carcano
sonia.carcano@pbvmonitor.com

Canada, Offshore, Asia & Pacific

Federica Tiefenthaler
federica.tiefenthaler@pbvmonitor.com

Germany, Suisse & Nordic

Martina Bellini
martina.bellini@pbvmonitor.com

US

Paolo Bossi - Senior Editor
paolo.bossi@pbvmonitor.com

Italy

Naoual Sadouqi 
naoual.sadouqi@pbvmonitor.com

France & Benelux

Commercial and Strategy
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CONTACTS
ambrogio.visconti@pbvmonitor.com

info@pbvmonitor.com

Tel +39 0332 700723
Cell +39 338 6728934

www.pbvmonitor.com
www.globallegalchronicle.com


